S

oed
9;:-'1

&
\

[ LExSHMIpURAM COLLECE i

U A WN R

10
11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23

24
25

(

&

&5
Ny
74

@

’(‘f'
@

;

Name

Date of Birth

Educational Qualification
Date of Appointment
Designation
Experience (01-06-2015)
Communication Address with e-mail ID
and contact number

Permanent Address

Area of specialization (Research)

Participation in Academic Bodies
Number/List of Conferences/seminar/
workshop attended

Number/List of paper published in
proceedings

Number /List of paper published in
Journals (National/International)
Number /List of Books Published
Number/ List of chapters in Books

List of invited Talks

Contributions as Resource Person

List of M.Phil guided/awarded

List of Ph.D guided /awarded

UGC -Minor/Major, CICT, other Funding
Agencies project completed /ongoing
Participation in Orientation/Refresher
Course

Any other relevant information
(Co-curricular Activities)

Membership in professional bodies
Editorial positions

Any other

Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science
Neyyoor- 629802

TEACHER PROFILE
Department: English

Mr. I. Jacob Samuel

19/08/1985
M.A., M.Ed., M.PHIL.
07/08/2014
Assistant Professor
UG 11 PG 11
months months

Department of English, Lekshmipuram
College of Arts and Science, Neyyoor.
Mobile: 9994990552

1-34 A, Fathima street, Madathattuvillai,
Villukuri (p.o). Kanyakumari District,
Tamilnadu, Pin : 629180

English Language Teaching, Indian Writing
In English

Nil

Number: 2 List in Annexure -1

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Worked as an Assistant Professor under
management category in the same college
from August 2013 to July 2014.



Annexure -1

1) Golden Jubilee National Conference on Postcolonial Literature: Voice of the Voiceless
organised by Lekshmipuram College of Arts and Science, Neyyoor on February 26, 2014.

2) National Conference on Contemporary Literature: Themes and Trends organised by
Lekshmipuram College of Arts and Science, Neyyoor on March 27, 2015.

3) Interactive Seminar on Structure and Stricture organised by Lekshmipuram College of Arts
and Science, Neyyoor on 18 September, 2015.



