

Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science Neyyoor- 629802

TEACHER PROFILE Department: English



1	Name	:	Mr. I. Jacob Samuel
2	Date of Birth	:	19/08/1985
3	Educational Qualification	:	M.A., M.Ed., M.PHIL.
4	Date of Appointment	:	07/08/2014
5	Designation	:	Assistant Professor
6	Experience (01-06-2015)	:	UG 11 PG 11 months months
7	Communication Address with e-mail ID and contact number	:	Department of English, Lekshmipuram College of Arts and Science, Neyyoor. Mobile: 9994990552
8	Permanent Address	:	1-34 A, Fathima street, Madathattuvillai, Villukuri (p.o). Kanyakumari District, Tamilnadu, Pin : 629180
9	Area of specialization (Research)	:	English Language Teaching, Indian Writing In English
10	Participation in Academic Bodies	:	Nil
11	Number/List of Conferences/seminar/ workshop attended	:	Number: 2 List in Annexure -1
12	Number/List of paper published in proceedings	:	-
13	Number /List of paper published in Journals (National/International)	:	-
14	Number /List of Books Published	:	-
15	Number/ List of chapters in Books	:	-
16	List of invited Talks	:	Nil
17	Contributions as Resource Person	:	Nil
18	List of M.Phil guided/awarded	:	Nil
19	List of Ph.D guided /awarded	:	Nil
20	UGC -Minor/Major, CICT, other Funding Agencies project completed /ongoing	:	Nil
21	Participation in Orientation/Refresher Course		Nil
22	Any other relevant information (Co-curricular Activities)	:	
23	Membership in professional bodies	:	Nil
24	Editorial positions	:	Nil
25	Any other	:	Worked as an Assistant Professor under management category in the same college from August 2013 to July 2014.

Annexure -1

- 1) Golden Jubilee National Conference on Postcolonial Literature: Voice of the Voiceless organised by Lekshmipuram College of Arts and Science, Neyyoor on February 26, 2014.
- 2) National Conference on Contemporary Literature: Themes and Trends organised by Lekshmipuram College of Arts and Science, Neyyoor on March 27, 2015.
- 3) **Interactive Seminar on Structure and Stricture** organised by Lekshmipuram College of Arts and Science, Neyyoor on 18th September, 2015.